



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42881A 1	SHIFT RAIL	1		
2	14	42981	TAB WASHER	2		
3	10	40001134	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
4		98885 1	SLIDE	1		
5	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
6	12	35459	WASHER	1		
7	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
8	27	43007 5	GASKET	1		2,5
9	1169	858552T 2	LOWER END CAP ASSEMBLY	1		5
10	21	42658 5	CHECK VALVE	1		5
11	26	41953 3	OIL SEAL	1		2,5
12	25	89224	O-RING	1		2,5
13	10	40108 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	3		5
14		879839A00	REED ADAPTOR PLATE	1		
15	27	879840	GASKET	1		2,5
16	22	76843 1	FITTING	1		
17		879841A03	COVER	1		
18	27	879843	GASKET	1		2
19	10	821273 45	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	9		
20	10	821273 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	15		
21		828623T 4	REED BLOCK	3		
22	27	880122	GASKET	3		2
23	10	40074 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	6		
24		854445	SENSOR, MAP	1		
25		884522	BRACKET, MAP Sensor	1		
26	10	821300 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
27		885342001	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1		
28	25	888814	O-RING, (.351 x .072)	1		2
29	84	88439A26	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1		
30	10	818934 14	SCREW, (M8 x 14)	2		
31	12	36001	WASHER	4		
32	54	889559	CLAMP	1		
33	12	69056	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .03)	1		
0	27	879855A04	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
0		895233A05	POWERHEAD	1	(75)	
0		891767A04	POWERHEAD	1	(90/115)	